Submission for Donating Appreciated Securities to ARCS® Foundation Atlanta Chapter

Please provide this completed form to your broker and ARCS Foundation Atlanta Chapter's Treasurer. This provides your broker with instructions to *transfer* (not sell) shares of identified stock(s) via DTC to-ARCS Foundation Atlanta Chapter brokerage account. If transferring stock from a joint account, both account owners must sign.

1. Account name			
2. Account number			
3. Stocks to transfer			
4. Number of shares to	donate		
5. ARCS Foundation beneficiary:		Scholar Awards	Endowment
6. Account type:	_Personal/Joint _	Family or Community Foundation	
Transfer to ARCS Foundation Atlanta Chapter: Account Number: 1871-7141 Account Name: Achievement Rewards for College Scientists Foundation Atlanta Chapter DTC Number: 0164 Interested Party Number: 73845 (A. Montag & Associates)			
Signature:	Signature		
Date:	Date:		
IMPORTANT:			

- Notify ARCS Foundation of this stock transfer. This enables ARCS to acknowledge your donation for tax purposes. When submitting these instructions to your broker, please <u>email a copy of this letter</u> to <u>atlanta.vpfinance@arcsfoundation.org</u>
- Confirm with your broker a completed transaction to the benefit of:

ARCS Foundation Atlanta Chapter PO Box 52124 Atlanta, Ga 30355 <u>atlanta.vpfinance@arcsfoundation.org</u>

Thank you for your generous support of ARCS Foundation Atlanta!